DAY
DAY 1

Wed.
23 Oct

Break
PM Meet
SB Track 1

Break

Break
PM Meet
SB Track 2

TIME
0630
0745

0750
0800
0805
0810
0820
0905
0920
0950
1015
1020

1100
1125
1210
1215
1310
1315
1320

1340

1440

1445

1510
1540
1615
1630

Greater Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Space Industry Days 2024 Agenda

Integrated Warfighting for the Great Power Competition
23 - 24 October 2024

TITLE
Registration/Continental Breakfast

Online Platform Opens

Attendee Round Up Gold Sponsor
National Anthem

AFCEA Message

Day 1 Morning Industry Gold Sponsor
SSC Commander Keynote
Unclassified Space Threat Brief
Space Systems Integration Office
SSC International Affairs

Small Business Track Silver Sponsor
Break

Meet the PM Opportunity

GROUP

Lockheed Martin

AFCEA
Kratos
SSC/CC
SSC S2
SSC/BZ
SSC/TA
Raytheon

NDIN SCAPR =7£'§7F ol

PRESENTER

TBD

Mr. Donald Perry (TBD)
Mr. Lane Gilchrist

TBD

Lt Gen Phil Garrant
CMSgt Ronald Lerch
Dr. Claire Leon

Ms. Deanna Ryals

TBD

Break Bronze Sponsor — Auria

Meet the PM Silver Sponsor - Millennium Space, a Boeing Company

Small Business Track #1: Non-traditional Defense Contracting -Silver Sponsor - Raytheon

Space Development Agency

PEO for Space Sensing

Industry Lunch Gold Sponsor

LUNCH — EXHIBIT HALL

Afternoon Topics, NDIA message

Day | Afternoon Industry Gold Sponsor

Operational Test and Training
Infrastructure

Industry Panel

“Industry solutions to Integrated
Warfighting for the Great Power
Competition"

[Silver Sponsor-Leonardo DRS]

Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor

Day 1
Break

Meet the PM Opportunity

SDA
SSC/SN PEO & PMs

Maxar Intelligence

Dr. Frank Turner
Col Rob Davis
TBD

Lunch Gold Sponsor — Maxar Intelligence

NDIA
HIl
SSC/OTTI

Moderator

Lockheed Martin

United Launch Alliance
SAIC

Raytheon Technologies
Northrop Grumman

The Boeing Company
Millennium Space, a Boeing
Company

Mr. Donald Wussler
TBD
Col Corey Klopstein

Maj Gen (Ret) Craig Cooning
Mr. Eric Brown (TBS)

Mr. Clint Hunt (TBS)

Mr. James F. Reynolds (TBS)
Mr. Mike Rokaw (TBS)

Mr. Arnie Streland (TBS)
Ms. Patricia Strong (TBS)
TBD

Break Bronze Sponsor — Ursa Space Systems

Meet the PM Silver Sponsor - Millennium Space, a Boeing Company

Small Business Track #2: Bigs & Mids Partnering Opportunities-Silver Sponsor - Raytheon

Space Operation Command
Space Futures Command
Adjourn

Social Reception

USSF SpOC
USSF SFC
NDIA

Lower Lounge

2024 Space Industry Days Agenda

Lt Gen Miller (TBD)
Col Pete Mastro
Mr. Donald Wussler



DAY 2 | 0700 | Registration/Continental Breakfast
Thur. 0800 | Morning Topics, AFA message AFA Ms. Laura Pope
24 Oct
0805 | Day 2 Morning Industry Gold Sponsor Northrop Grumman TBD
0815 | Assistant Secretary of the Air Force SAF/SQ Maj Gen Stephen Purdy
(Space Acquisition and Integration)
0845 | PEO for Space Domain Awareness SSC/SZ PEO & PMs Col Bryon McClain
(SDA) & Combat Power Programs
0930 | PEO for Battle Management, Command, | SSC/BC PEO & PMs Ms. Shannon Pallone
Control & Communications
1015 | Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor | 7yto TBD
Day 2
Break 1020 | Break Break Bronze Sponsor — Frontier Technology Inc.
PM Meet Meet the PM Opportunity Meet the PM Silver Sponsor - Tyto
SB Track 3 Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportunities Side Session — Silver Sponsor - Raytheon
1045 | Commercial Space Panel with COMSO Moderator Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo
“The effect of the exploding commercial Group
space industry on USSF acquisition.” Panel Members Col Rich Kniseley
[Silver Sponsor-Arcfield] TBD
TBD
TBD
1145 | PEO for Comm and PNT SSC/CG PEO & PMs Mr. Cordell DeLaPena, Jr.
1220 | Industry Lunch Gold Sponsor General Dynamics IT (GDIT) TBD
Break 1230 | LUNCH — EXHIBIT HALL Lunch Gold Sponsor — General Dynamics IT (GDIT)
1330 | Afternoon Topics, SCAPR message SCAPR Mr. Mike Kobos
1335 | Day 2 Afternoon Industry Gold Sponsor Axient TBD
1340 | Space Rapid Capabilities Office SpRCO Dr. Kelly Hammett
1400 | PEO for Assured Access To Space Panel: | SSC/AATS PEO Brig Gen Kristin Panzenhagen
Space Mobility and Logistics Panel
[Silver Sponsor-BAH|
Break 1445 Break Bronze Sponsor — FishEye Software, Inc.
PM Meet Meet the PM Opportunity Meet the PM Silver Sponsor - Tyto
SB Track 4 Small Business Track #4: SSC/SB & SSC/PK Market Research Opportunities — Silver Sponsor - Raytheon
1515 | Industry Panel: Maximizing the Moderator Ms. Natalie Riedel
Partnership. Best practices for Peraton Amy Hopkins
accelerating capability development and Tyto Athene Jason Baker
getting most out of government/industry Nooks Sean Blackman
partnership
Sponsor- Google Public Sector]
1600 | Closing Comments / Adjourn SCAPR Mr. Mike Kobos
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