





Space Industry Days 2024 Agenda Integrated Warfighting for the Great Power Competition 23 – 24 October 2024

DAY	TIME	Z3 – A	24 October 2024 GROUP	PRESENTER	
DA I DAY 1			GKUUI	I RESENTER	
Wed.	0630	Registration/Continental Breakfast			
wed. 23 Oct	0745	Online Platform Opens			
	0750	Attendee Round Up Gold Sponsor	Lockheed Martin	TBD	
	0800	National Anthem		Mr. Donald Perry (TBD)	
	0805	AFCEA Message	AFCEA	Mr. Lane Gilchrist	
	0810	Day 1 Morning Industry Gold Sponsor	Kratos	TBD	
	0820	SSC Commander Keynote	SSC/CC	Lt Gen Phil Garrant	
	0905	Unclassified Space Threat Brief	SSC S2	CMSgt Ronald Lerch	
	0920	Space Systems Integration Office	SSC/BZ	Dr. Claire Leon	
	0950	SSC International Affairs	SSC/IA	Ms. Deanna Ryals	
	1015	Small Business Track Silver Sponsor	Raytheon	TBD	
Break	1020	Break	Break Bron	nze Sponsor – Auria	
PM Meet		Meet the PM Opportunity	Meet the PM Silver Sponsor -	Millennium Space, a Boeing Company	
SB Track 1		Small Business Track #1: Non-traditional Defen	se Contracting -Silver Sponsor - Raytheon		
	1100	Space Development Agency	SDA	Dr. Frank Turner	
	1125	PEO for Space Sensing	SSC/SN PEO & PMs	Col Rob Davis	
	1210	Industry Lunch Gold Sponsor	Maxar Intelligence	TBD	
Break	1215	LUNCH – EXHIBIT HALL	Lunch Gold Sponsor – Maxar Intelligence		
	1310	Afternoon Topics, NDIA message	NDIA	Mr. Donald Wussler	
	1315	Day 1 Afternoon Industry Gold Sponsor	HII	TBD	
	1320	Operational Test and Training Infrastructure	SSC/OTTI	Col Corey Klopstein	
	1340	Industry Panel "Industry solutions to Integrated Warfighting for the Great Power Competition" [Silver Sponsor-Leonardo DRS]	Moderator Lockheed Martin United Launch Alliance SAIC Raytheon Technologies Northrop Grumman The Boeing Company	Maj Gen (Ret) Craig CooningMr. Eric Brown (TBS)Mr. Clint Hunt (TBS)Mr. James F. Reynolds (TBS)Mr. Mike Rokaw (TBS)Mr. Arnie Streland (TBS)Ms. Patricia Strong (TBS)	
	1440	Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 1	Millennium Space, a Boeing Company	TBD	
Break	1445	Break	Break Bronze Sponsor – Ursa Space Systems		
PM Meet		Meet the PM Opportunity	Meet the PM Silver Sponsor - Millennium Space, a Boeing Company		
SB Track 2		Small Business Track #2: Bigs & Mids Partnering Opportunities-Silver Sponsor - Raytheon			
	1510	Space Operation Command	USSF SpOC	Lt Gen Miller (TBD)	
	1540	Space Futures Command	USSF SFC	Col Pete Mastro	
	1615	Adjourn	NDIA	Mr. Donald Wussler	
	1630	Social Reception	Lower Lounge		

0700 0800 0805 0815 0845 0930 1015 1020 1045	Registration/Continental Breakfast Morning Topics, AFA message Day 2 Morning Industry Gold Sponsor Assistant Secretary of the Air Force (Space Acquisition and Integration) PEO for Space Domain Awareness (SDA) & Combat Power Programs PEO for Battle Management, Command, Control & Communications Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 2 Break Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition." [Silver Sponsor-Arcfield]	Meet the PM	Ms. Laura Pope TBD Maj Gen Stephen Purdy Col Bryon McClain Ms. Shannon Pallone TBD or - Frontier Technology Inc. Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group Col Rich Kniseley	
0805 0815 0845 0930 1015 <i>1020</i>	Morning Topics, AFA messageDay 2 Morning Industry Gold SponsorAssistant Secretary of the Air Force(Space Acquisition and Integration)PEO for Space Domain Awareness(SDA) & Combat Power ProgramsPEO for Battle Management, Command, Control & CommunicationsMeet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 2BreakMeet the PM OpportunitySmall Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO"The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	Northrop Grumman SAF/SQ SSC/SZ PEO & PMs SSC/BC PEO & PMs <i>Tyto</i> Break Bronze Sponso Meet the PM ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - 1 Moderator	TBD Maj Gen Stephen Purdy Col Bryon McClain Ms. Shannon Pallone TBD or - Frontier Technology Inc. Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
0815 0845 0930 1015 <i>1020</i>	Assistant Secretary of the Air Force (Space Acquisition and Integration) PEO for Space Domain Awareness (SDA) & Combat Power Programs PEO for Battle Management, Command, Control & Communications Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 2 Break Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	SAF/SQ SSC/SZ PEO & PMs SSC/BC PEO & PMs <i>Tyto</i> Break Bronze Sponso <u>Meet the PM</u> ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - 1 Moderator	Maj Gen Stephen Purdy Col Bryon McClain Ms. Shannon Pallone TBD or – Frontier Technology Inc. Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
0845 0930 1015 <i>1020</i>	(Space Acquisition and Integration) PEO for Space Domain Awareness (SDA) & Combat Power Programs PEO for Battle Management, Command, Control & Communications Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 2 Break Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	SSC/SZ PEO & PMs SSC/BC PEO & PMs Tyto Break Bronze Sponso Meet the PM ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - I Moderator	Col Bryon McClain Ms. Shannon Pallone TBD or – Frontier Technology Inc. Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
0930 1015 <i>1020</i>	 (SDA) & Combat Power Programs PEO for Battle Management, Command, Control & Communications Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 2 Break Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition." 	SSC/BC PEO & PMs Tyto Break Bronze Sponse Meet the PM ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - 1 Moderator	Ms. Shannon Pallone TBD <i>or – Frontier Technology Inc.</i> <i>Silver Sponsor - Tyto</i> <i>Raytheon</i> Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
1015 <i>1020</i>	Control & Communications Meet the PM Opportunity Silver Sponsor Day 2 Break Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	Tyto Break Bronze Sponso Meet the PM ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - F Moderator	TBD or - Frontier Technology Inc. Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
1020	Day 2 Break Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	Break Bronze Sponso Meet the PM ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - I Moderator	or – Frontier Technology Inc. Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
	Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	Meet the PM ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - I Moderator	Silver Sponsor - Tyto Raytheon Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
1045	Small Business Track #3: SSC A&AS Opportuni Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	ties Side Session – Silver Sponsor - 1 Moderator	Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
1045	Commercial Space Panel with COMSO "The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."	Moderator	Ms. Jennifer Ross, CEO Intervallo Group	
1045	"The effect of the exploding commercial space industry on USSF acquisition."		Group	
			TBD TBD TBD	
1145	PEO for Comm and PNT	SSC/CG PEO & PMs	Mr. Cordell DeLaPena, Jr.	
1220	Industry Lunch Gold Sponsor	General Dynamics IT (GDIT)	TBD	
1230	LUNCH – EXHIBIT HALL		- General Dynamics IT (GDIT)	
1330	Afternoon Topics, SCAPR message	SCAPR	Mr. Mike Kobos	
1335	Day 2 Afternoon Industry Gold Sponsor	Axient	TBD	
1340	Space Rapid Capabilities Office	SpRCO	Dr. Kelly Hammett	
1400	PEO for Assured Access To Space Panel: Space Mobility and Logistics Panel [<i>Silver Sponsor-BAH</i>]	SSC/AATS PEO	Brig Gen Kristin Panzenhagen	
1445		Break Bronze Sponsor – FishEye Software, Inc.		
	Meet the PM Opportunity	Meet the PM Silver Sponsor - Tyto		
	11 \$			
1515	Industry Panel: Maximizing the Partnership. Best practices for accelerating capability development and getting most out of government/industry partnership Sponsor- Google Public Sector	Moderator Peraton Tyto Athene Nooks	Ms. Natalie Riedel Amy Hopkins Jason Baker Sean Blackman	
1600	Closing Comments / Adjourn	SCAPR	Mr. Mike Kobos	
]]]]	1220 1230 1330 1335 1340 1400 1445	1220 Industry Lunch Gold Sponsor 1230 LUNCH – EXHIBIT HALL 1330 Afternoon Topics, SCAPR message 1335 Day 2 Afternoon Industry Gold Sponsor 1340 Space Rapid Capabilities Office 1400 PEO for Assured Access To Space Panel: Space Mobility and Logistics Panel [Silver Sponsor-BAH] 1445 Meet the PM Opportunity Small Business Track #4: SSC/SB & SSC/PK Mathematical Stress for accelerating capability development and getting most out of government/industry partnership Sponsor- Google Public Sector	1220Industry Lunch Gold SponsorGeneral Dynamics IT (GDIT)1230LUNCH – EXHIBIT HALLLunch Gold Sponsor –1330Afternoon Topics, SCAPR messageSCAPR1335Day 2 Afternoon Industry Gold SponsorAxient1340Space Rapid Capabilities OfficeSpRCO1400PEO for Assured Access To Space Panel: Space Mobility and Logistics Panel [Silver Sponsor-BAH]SSC/AATS PEO1445Break Bronze Spon.Meet the PM OpportunityMeet the PMSmall Business Track #4: SSC/SB & SSC/PK Market Research Opportunities – Silve1515Industry Panel: Maximizing the Partnership. Best practices for accelerating capability development and getting most out of government/industry partnership Sponsor- Google Public Sector]Moderator Perator	